

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 585/2024

M/s Satyanarayan Stone Company
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Santosh Devi Wife Of Late Sh. Satpal Gupta,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Dhanna Ram
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

18/03/2025

Issue fresh notice to the respondent no.3 on the fresh address to be supplied by counsel for the appellant.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J