

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 585/2024

M/s Satyanarayan Stone Company
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Santosh Devi Wife Of Late Sh. Satpal Gupta,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Dhanna Ram
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

17/07/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for the appellant to file fresh address of respondent No.3.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J