

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 585/2024

M/s Satyanarayan Stone Company
-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Santosh Devi Wife of Late Sh. Satpal Gupta & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Dhanna Ram
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

23/04/2026

Eight weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to file fresh PF and notice along with correct address.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ